L-LAS-CAM-512-CLL-LAS-CAM  Line Cameras
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2020-03-17)   L-LAS-CAM-512-CL / Page 1 of 23
(0633.01)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
Design

info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2020-03-17)   L-LAS-CAM-512-CL / Page 14 of 23
(0633.01)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
All dimensions in mm
Intermediate tubes / adapter ring (optional) for L-LAS-CAM-...-CL line cameras:
TUB-10 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-20 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-30 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-50 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
TUB-100 (suitable for all measuring objectives MO-...)
Intermediate Tubes
Product name        A
TUB-10   10mm
TUB-20   20 mm
TUB-30   30mm
TUB-50   50mm
TUB-100 100mm
Optical filters (optional) for L-LAS-CAM-...-CL line cameras:
(Tool for mounting FILT-MOUNT: please order separately)
FILT-G-9-3-IF670 (suitable for measuring objectives MO-G-...)
FILT-G-9-3-GG475 (suitable for measuring objectives MO-G-...)

IF670 = Interference filter 670 nm
GG 475 = UV block filter
KG5 = IR block filter
RG715 = Day light block filter
Tool for mounting of
optical filters FILT-G-... and FILT-C:
MOUNT-FILT
(please order separately)
  L-LAS-CAM-512-CLL-LAS-CAM  Line Cameras
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2020-03-17)   L-LAS-CAM-512-CL / Page 15 of 23
(0633.01)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
LU-LED-110-VIS-DIF (Length of the illuminated area approximately 110 mm, diffuse, equable illumination through reflector system)
LU-LED-430-VIS-DIF (Length of the illuminated area approximately 430 mm, diffuse, equable illumination through reflector system)
LU-LED-870-VIS-DIF (Length of the illuminated area approximately 870 mm, diffuse, equable illumination through reflector system)
LU-LED-1470-VIS-DIF (Length of the illuminated area approximately 1470 mm, diffuse, equable illumination through reflector system)
Suitable for transmitted and reflected light applications
Internale high-gloss reflector system, diffuse
(designed for 24 hrs. continuous operation)
Diffus  lighting units for L-LAS-CAM-...-CL line cameras: